
A's Red Sox

Braves Rockies

Cardinals Yankees

Dodgers  

Pony Pony  Pony

Tues. May 6 Wed. May 7 Thurs. May 8

5:30

7:30

Pony Pony  Pony

Wed. May 14 Thurs. May 15

5:30

7:30

 

Red Sox v YankeesBraves v Red Sox Braves v Dodgers

  https://www.spanishfork.gov/departments/parkrec/sports/basesoft/index.php

FIELD CONDITIONS

After 3:00 pm check to see if games are still scheduled, please go to the Spanish Fork City website at

Schedules, Rain-out Re-schedule, Standings and Tournament brackets will be posted at

*Players MUST be in current team jersey, hat and matching baseball pants or NO PLAY!

If you have games rained out, they will be re-scheduled by Parks & Recreation Staff and must be played when 

UBBA STATE TOURNAMENT…..........July 14-16 *Superstate July 18

Pony Field - Russell Swenson Complex - 171 W 300 S

***Home team is listed first***

v Braves v Yankees

 

Tues. May 13

v A's v Cardinals

  

v Rockies v Red Sox

  

A's v Rockies Cardinals v Dodgers

 

CITY TOURNAMENT….........TBA

https://www.spanishfork.gov/rainout

Games with a v are match-up games and will NOT count in league standings.

Yankees v Braves

Dodgers v A'sv Dodgers v Rockies

Rockies v Yankees

 

re-scheduled. Rain-out re-scheduled games will be posted on the website. It will be the responsibility of the coach

to check the website for this information. 

Jeff Telford 801-358-5542

Spanish Fork Recreation

2025 Pony League Baseball

Nick Tenney 801-885-3117

Josh Hatch 801-376-6668

John Teuscher 801-528-2378

Austin Rothaug

Whitney Massimini 314-974-4175

801-357-9498 Bryron Orton

801-804-4612
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SP #7 SP #7  SP #7

Thurs. May 22

5:30

7:30

SP #7 SP #7  SP #7

Wed. May 28 Thurs. May 29

5:30

7:30

SP #7 SP #7  SP #7

Wed. June 4 Thurs. June 5

5:30

7:30

SP #7 SP #7  SP #7

Wed. June 11 Thurs. June 12

5:30

7:30

Cardinals v Rockies

Rockies v Braves

Tues. June 10

Braves v Cardinals Dodgers v Yankees A's v Braves

Yankees v A's

Rockies v A's

Red Sox v A's

A's v Cardinals

Red Sox v Rockies

Braves v Cardinals

Yankees v Rockies

Cardinals v Red Sox Yankees v Red Sox

A's v Dodgers

Red Sox v Cardinals Dodgers v Red Sox

Cardinals v Yankees

v Red Sox v Braves

v Yankees v A's

No Games

v Cardinals v Dodgers

Tues. May 27

Tues. June 3

No Games

Wed. May 21

Rockies v Dodgers

***Home team is listed first***

Tues. May 20

Rotary

Wed. June 11

Dodgers v Braves


